56
6
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 566
566
C
on
tr

25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Suitable for solid, stranded and flexible
wires
Ì Fully encapsulated - do not require end
plates
Ì Both lines fully disconnectable
List Type A V W/L/H Type Mftrs. List No. Order Code
WDTR2.5 10 400 6.2/94/69 2 in, 2 OUT 952807 305-7574
WDTR2.5we 10 400 6.2/81/69 2 in, 1 OUT 952809 305-7586
CTL302
Accessories
End StopJumper Bar
.238-843Marker Pen
20+10+1+
Price Each
.105-447Numbered 1-50 (2 cards per pack)
773-748.4mm to 35mm terminals
910-9712.5mm terminals
10+1+Markers, Blank (200 per pack)
Price Per PackOrder Multiple=1
.238-466.EW35End Stop
500+100+10+Order Multiple=10
575-185.WQV35/1035mm
575-173.WQV16/1016mm
575-161.WQV10/1010mm
575-150.WQV6/106mm
575-148.WQV4/104mm
575-136.WQV2.5/102.5mm
Jumper Bars, 10 Way
575-124.WAP16/35Fused (WS16/2)
16-35mm Feed through and
575-112.WAP2.5/10except Fused (WS16/2)
All terminals up to 10mm
End Covers
250+50+5+Type
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple=5
---575-136WQV2.5/10WDU2.5ZR
- -WPE6575-136WQV2.5/10WDK2.5
--WPE4575-185WQV35/10WDU35
--WPE2.5575-173WQV16/10WDU16
--WSI6/2      575-161WQV10/10WDU10
--WSI6575-150WQV 6/10WDU6
--WTR2.5575-148WQV 4/10WDU4
576-136WQV25/10WDU1.5ZZ575-136WQV2.5/10WDU2.5
Order CodeTypeTerminal TypeOrder CodeTypeTerminal Type